Standings available at

4 TournamentBowl.co
Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Open Tournament

Standings for All Events B (199-170)

Name

Craig Clark
Jon Taylor
Nate Wasko
Gary Aberle
Derek Delager
Matt Gukeisen
Lynn Tvedt
Ryan Philips
Wayne Krumvieda
10 Jay Joersz

11 Jesse Castle
12 Vincent Leo
13 Monty Bohrer
14 David Jensen
15 Bill Kluckman
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1651
1814
1765
1793
1563
1532
1619
1662
1531
1631
1594
1555
1483
1400

378
405
225
234
198
405
342
252
180
297
180
216
189
225
234

Singles B Any Doubles Any Teams of 5 scratch hdcp Total

2158 $75.00
2056
2039
1999
1991
1968
1874
1871
1842
1828
1811
1810
1744
1708
1634
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